GRIMES CONSULTING, INC.

Iltem No. Description of Work
Building Demolition

Sawcut Pavement
Concrete Sidewalk Removal
Asphalt Pavement Removal
6" vertical Asphalt Curb
Seeding and Mulching
Destroy 2" water Tap
Earthwork - Cut

Earthwork - Fill

Asbestos Removal
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Deduct forAsbestos Removal
Additional for Asbestos Removal

Marschel Wrecking, LLC

Estlma’Fed Unit Price Amount
Quantity
5 $18,764.00  $93,820.00
335 $1.89 $633.15
418 $5.99 $2,503.82
1617 $2.71 $4,382.07
165 $10.00 $1,650.00
1.84 $1,250.00 $2,300.00
5 $750.00 $3,750.00
747 $2.00 $1,494.00
9759 $10.15 $99,053.85
1 $111,340.00 $111,340.00
Subtotal  $320,926.89
-111,340.00
12,340.00

Subtotal  $221,926.89
TOTAL $221,926.89
Total from bid form $222,000.00

LOW BIDDER

CALC. BY:

Executive Walk Apartments Demoliticoare:
Detailed Bid Tabulation

Pridemaster, Inc.

Estimated N
Quantity Unit Price
5 $23,970.00
335 $7.46
418 $4.30
1617 $4.30
165 $10.30
1.84 $1,766.00
5 $2,140.00
747 $7.16
9759 $6.42
1 $18,900.00
Subtotal
Subtotal
TOTAL

Total from bid form

Amount

$119,850.00
$2,499.10
$1,797.40
$6,953.10
$1,699.50
$3,249.44
$10,700.00
$5,348.52
$62,652.78
$18,900.00

$233,649.84

$233,649.84

$233,649.84
$233,600.00

Spirtas Wrecking Company

Estlma’Fed Unit Price Amount
Quantity

5 $24,576.00 $122,880.00
335 $1.67 $559.45
418 $6.65 $2,779.70
1617 $1.60 $2,587.20
165 $7.12 $1,174.80
1.84 $1,467.00 $2,699.28
5 $960.00 $4,800.00
747 $3.35 $2,502.45
9759 $11.06 $107,934.54
1 $118,000.00/ $118,000.00
Subtotal  $365,917.42
-118,000.00
Subtotal  $265,250.00
TOTAL $265,250.00
Total from bid form $265,250.00

KAN

5/6/2013

Busken Construction Co

Estimated
Quantity

5
335
418

1617
165
1.84

5

747
9759
1

Unit Price Amount
$35,780.00  $178,900.00
$2.00 $670.00
$5.30 $2,215.40
$3.70 $5,982.90
$8.00 $1,320.00
$3,875.00 $7,130.00
$894.00 $4,470.00
$3.35 $2,502.45
$10.39 $101,396.01
$250,000.00/ $250,000.00
Subtotal  $554,586.76
Subtotal  $554,586.76
TOTAL $554,586.76

Total from bid form $554,586.76



CALC.BY: KAN

DATE: 5/6/2013

NJW Construction Il Corp.

EstlmaFed Unit Price Amount
Quantity
5 $70,000.00 ' $350,000.00
335 $35.00 $11,725.00
418 $30.00 $12,540.00
1617 $25.00 $40,425.00
165 $35.00 $5,775.00
1.84 $12.00 $22.08
5 $1,560.00 $7,800.00
747 $13.00 $9,711.00
9759 $9.00 $87,831.00
1 $0.00

Subtotal ~ $525,829.08

Subtotal ~ $525,829.08

TOTAL $525,829.08
Total from bid form $699,898.00

GreenTrac, LLC.

Estlma’Fed Unit Price Amount
Quantity

5 $31,000.00 $155,000.00
335 $1.05 $351.75
418 $3.00 $1,254.00
1617 $2.15 $3,476.55
165 $21.12 $3,484.80
1.84 $2,717.39 $5,000.00
5 $3,100.00 = $15,500.00
747 $2.68 $2,001.96
9759 $7.56 $73,778.04
1 $97,500.00 = $97,500.00
Subtotal  $357,347.10
Subtotal  $357,347.10
TOTAL $357,347.10
Total from bid form $357,370.00

Ahrens Contracting, Inc.

EstlmaFed Unit Price Amount
Quantity
5 $22,000.00 $110,000.00
335 $4.00 $1,340.00
418 $5.00 $2,090.00
1617 $5.00 $8,085.00
165 $12.00 $1,980.00
1.84 $1,100.00 $2,024.00
5 $300.00 $1,500.00
747 $4.00 $2,988.00
9759 $4.00 $39,036.00

1 $280,000.00 $280,000.00

Subtotal  $449,043.00

Subtotal  $449,043.00

TOTAL  $449,043.00
Total from bid form $449,043.00

Construction Logistics & Equip., Inc,

Estimated
Quantity

5
335
418
1617
165
1.84

5
747

9759

1

Unit Price Amount

$23,368.00 $116,840.00
$2.99 $1,001.65
$4.74 $1,981.32
$4.91 $7,939.47

$18.18 $2,999.70
$4,010.00 $7,378.40
$1,712.00 $8,560.00
$5.46 $4,078.62
$12.09  $117,986.31
$324,220.00 $324,220.00

Subtotal ~ $592,985.47

Subtotal ~ $592,985.47

TOTAL  $592,985.47

Total from bid form $593,000.00

Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.

EstlmaFed Unit Price Amount
Quantity
5 $169,046.50
335 $6.00 $2,010.00
418 $4.00 $1,672.00
1617 $4.00 $6,468.00
165 $25.00 $4,125.00
1.84 $4,500.00 $8,280.00
5 $1,200.00 $6,000.00
747 $7.00 $5,229.00
9759 $10.55  $102,957.45

1 $245,200.00| $245,200.00

Subtotal  $550,987.95

Subtotal  $550,987.95

TOTAL $550,987.95
Total from bid form $550,500.00




Bid Tabs

		GRIMES CONSULTING, INC.																										CALC. BY:		KAN		CALC. BY:		KAN

																						Executive Walk Apartments Demolition						DATE:		5/6/13		DATE:		5/6/13

																						Detailed Bid Tabulation

								Marschel Wrecking, LLC						Pridemaster, Inc.						Spirtas Wrecking Company						Busken Construction Co						NJW Construction III Corp.						GreenTrac, LLC.						Ahrens Contracting, Inc.						Construction Logistics & Equip., Inc,						Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.

						Unit		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount		Estimated Quantity		Unit Price		Amount

		Item No.		Description of Work

		1		Building Demolition		EA.		5		$18,764.00		$93,820.00		5		$23,970.00		$119,850.00		5		$24,576.00		$122,880.00		5		$35,780.00		$178,900.00		5		$70,000.00		$350,000.00		5		$31,000.00		$155,000.00		5		$22,000.00		$110,000.00		5		$23,368.00		$116,840.00		5				$169,046.50

		2		Sawcut Pavement		L.F.		335		$1.89		$633.15		335		$7.46		$2,499.10		335		$1.67		$559.45		335		$2.00		$670.00		335		$35.00		$11,725.00		335		$1.05		$351.75		335		$4.00		$1,340.00		335		$2.99		$1,001.65		335		$6.00		$2,010.00

		3		Concrete Sidewalk Removal		S.Y.		418		$5.99		$2,503.82		418		$4.30		$1,797.40		418		$6.65		$2,779.70		418		$5.30		$2,215.40		418		$30.00		$12,540.00		418		$3.00		$1,254.00		418		$5.00		$2,090.00		418		$4.74		$1,981.32		418		$4.00		$1,672.00

		4		Asphalt Pavement Removal		S.Y.		1617		$2.71		$4,382.07		1617		$4.30		$6,953.10		1617		$1.60		$2,587.20		1617		$3.70		$5,982.90		1617		$25.00		$40,425.00		1617		$2.15		$3,476.55		1617		$5.00		$8,085.00		1617		$4.91		$7,939.47		1617		$4.00		$6,468.00

		5		6" vertical Asphalt Curb		L.F.		165		$10.00		$1,650.00		165		$10.30		$1,699.50		165		$7.12		$1,174.80		165		$8.00		$1,320.00		165		$35.00		$5,775.00		165		$21.12		$3,484.80		165		$12.00		$1,980.00		165		$18.18		$2,999.70		165		$25.00		$4,125.00

		6		Seeding and Mulching		AC.		1.84		$1,250.00		$2,300.00		1.84		$1,766.00		$3,249.44		1.84		$1,467.00		$2,699.28		1.84		$3,875.00		$7,130.00		1.84		$12.00		$22.08		1.84		$2,717.39		$5,000.00		1.84		$1,100.00		$2,024.00		1.84		$4,010.00		$7,378.40		1.84		$4,500.00		$8,280.00

		7		Destroy 2" water Tap		EA.		5		$750.00		$3,750.00		5		$2,140.00		$10,700.00		5		$960.00		$4,800.00		5		$894.00		$4,470.00		5		$1,560.00		$7,800.00		5		$3,100.00		$15,500.00		5		$300.00		$1,500.00		5		$1,712.00		$8,560.00		5		$1,200.00		$6,000.00

		8		Earthwork - Cut		C.Y.		747		$2.00		$1,494.00		747		$7.16		$5,348.52		747		$3.35		$2,502.45		747		$3.35		$2,502.45		747		$13.00		$9,711.00		747		$2.68		$2,001.96		747		$4.00		$2,988.00		747		$5.46		$4,078.62		747		$7.00		$5,229.00

		9		Earthwork - Fill		C.Y.		9759		$10.15		$99,053.85		9759		$6.42		$62,652.78		9759		$11.06		$107,934.54		9759		$10.39		$101,396.01		9759		$9.00		$87,831.00		9759		$7.56		$73,778.04		9759		$4.00		$39,036.00		9759		$12.09		$117,986.31		9759		$10.55		$102,957.45

		10		Asbestos Removal		L.S.		1		$111,340.00		$111,340.00		1		$18,900.00		$18,900.00		1		$118,000.00		$118,000.00		1		$250,000.00		$250,000.00		1				$0.00		1		$97,500.00		$97,500.00		1		$280,000.00		$280,000.00		1		$324,220.00		$324,220.00		1		$245,200.00		$245,200.00

										Subtotal		$320,926.89				Subtotal		$233,649.84				Subtotal		$365,917.42				Subtotal		$554,586.76				Subtotal		$525,829.08				Subtotal		$357,347.10				Subtotal		$449,043.00				Subtotal		$592,985.47				Subtotal		$550,987.95

				Deduct forAsbestos Removal								-111,340.00												-118,000.00

				Additional for Asbestos Removal								12,340.00

										Subtotal		$221,926.89				Subtotal		$233,649.84				Subtotal		$265,250.00				Subtotal		$554,586.76				Subtotal		$525,829.08				Subtotal		$357,347.10				Subtotal		$449,043.00				Subtotal		$592,985.47				Subtotal		$550,987.95

										TOTAL		$221,926.89				TOTAL		$233,649.84				TOTAL		$265,250.00				TOTAL		$554,586.76				TOTAL		$525,829.08				TOTAL		$357,347.10				TOTAL		$449,043.00				TOTAL		$592,985.47				TOTAL		$550,987.95

								Total from bid form				$222,000.00		Total from bid form				$233,600.00		Total from bid form				$265,250.00		Total from bid form				$554,586.76		Total from bid form				$699,898.00		Total from bid form				$357,370.00		Total from bid form				$449,043.00		Total from bid form				$593,000.00		Total from bid form				$550,500.00

												LOW BIDDER





