## GRIMES CONSULTING, INC.

CALC. BY:

KAN

## Executive Walk Apartments Demolitic DATE: 5/6/2013 Detailed Bid Tabulation

		Marschel Wrecking, LLC			Pridemaster, Inc.			Spirtas Wrecking Company			Busken Construction Co			
Item No.	Description of Work	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
1	Building Demolition	EA.	5	\$18,764.00	\$93,820.00	5	\$23,970.00	\$119,850.00	5	\$24,576.00	\$122,880.00	5	\$35,780.00	\$178,900.00
2	Sawcut Pavement	L.F.	335	\$1.89	\$633.15	335	\$7.46	\$2,499.10	335	\$1.67	\$559.45	335	\$2.00	\$670.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk Removal	S.Y.	418	\$5.99	\$2,503.82	418	\$4.30	\$1,797.40	418	\$6.65	\$2,779.70	418	\$5.30	\$2,215.40
4	Asphalt Pavement Removal	S.Y.	1617	\$2.71	\$4,382.07	1617	\$4.30	\$6,953.10	1617	\$1.60	\$2,587.20	1617	\$3.70	\$5,982.90
5	6" vertical Asphalt Curb	L.F.	165	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	165	\$10.30	\$1,699.50	165	\$7.12	\$1,174.80	165	\$8.00	\$1,320.00
6	Seeding and Mulching	AC.	1.84	\$1,250.00	\$2,300.00	1.84	\$1,766.00	\$3,249.44	1.84	\$1,467.00	\$2,699.28	1.84	\$3,875.00	\$7,130.00
7	Destroy 2" water Tap	EA.	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	5	\$2,140.00	\$10,700.00	5	\$960.00	\$4,800.00	5	\$894.00	\$4,470.00
8	Earthwork - Cut	C.Y.	747	\$2.00	\$1,494.00	747	\$7.16	\$5,348.52	747	\$3.35	\$2,502.45	747	\$3.35	\$2,502.45
9	Earthwork - Fill	C.Y.	9759	\$10.15	\$99,053.85	9759	\$6.42	\$62,652.78	9759	\$11.06	\$107,934.54	9759	\$10.39	\$101,396.01
10	Asbestos Removal	L.S.	1	\$111,340.00	\$111,340.00	1	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	1	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
				Subtotal	\$320,926.89		Subtotal	\$233,649.84		Subtotal	\$365,917.42		Subtotal	\$554,586.76
	Deduct forAsbestos Removal Additional for Asbestos Removal				-111,340.00 12,340.00						-118,000.00			
				Subtotal	\$221,926.89		Subtotal	\$233,649.84		Subtotal	\$265,250.00		Subtotal	\$554,586.76
				TOTAL	\$221,926.89		TOTAL	\$233,649.84		TOTAL	\$265,250.00		TOTAL	\$554,586.76
			Total fro	m bid form <u>L</u>	\$222,000.00 OW BIDDER	Total fro	m bid form	\$233,600.00	Total fro	m bid form	\$265,250.00	Total fro	m bid form	\$554,586.76

CALC. BY: KAN

DATE: 5/6/2013

NJW Construction III Corp.			GreenTrac, LLC.			Ahrens Contracting, Inc.			Construct	ion Logistics 8	& Equip., Inc,	Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.			
Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	
5	\$70,000.00	\$350,000.00	5	\$31,000.00	\$155,000.00	5	\$22,000.00	\$110,000.00	5	\$23,368.00	\$116,840.00	5		\$169,046.50	
335	\$35.00	\$11,725.00	335	\$1.05	\$351.75	335	\$4.00	\$1,340.00	335	\$2.99	\$1,001.65	335	\$6.00	\$2,010.00	
418	\$30.00	\$12,540.00	418	\$3.00	\$1,254.00	418	\$5.00	\$2,090.00	418	\$4.74	\$1,981.32	418	\$4.00	\$1,672.00	
1617	\$25.00	\$40,425.00	1617	\$2.15	\$3,476.55	1617	\$5.00	\$8,085.00	1617	\$4.91	\$7,939.47	1617	\$4.00	\$6,468.00	
165	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	165	\$21.12	\$3,484.80	165	\$12.00	\$1,980.00	165	\$18.18	\$2,999.70	165	\$25.00	\$4,125.00	
1.84	\$12.00	\$22.08	1.84	\$2,717.39	\$5,000.00	1.84	\$1,100.00	\$2,024.00	1.84	\$4,010.00	\$7,378.40	1.84	\$4,500.00	\$8,280.00	
5	\$1,560.00	\$7,800.00	5	\$3,100.00	\$15,500.00	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$1,712.00	\$8,560.00	5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	
747	\$13.00	\$9,711.00	747	\$2.68	\$2,001.96	747	\$4.00	\$2,988.00	747	\$5.46	\$4,078.62	747	\$7.00	\$5,229.00	
9759	\$9.00	\$87,831.00	9759	\$7.56	\$73,778.04	9759	\$4.00	\$39,036.00	9759	\$12.09	\$117,986.31	9759	\$10.55	\$102,957.45	
1		\$0.00	1	\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00	1	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	1	\$324,220.00	\$324,220.00	1	\$245,200.00	\$245,200.00	
	Subtotal	\$525,829.08		Subtotal	\$357,347.10		Subtotal	\$449,043.00		Subtotal	\$592,985.47		Subtotal	\$550,987.95	
	Subtotal	\$525,829.08		Subtotal	\$357,347.10		Subtotal	\$449,043.00		Subtotal	\$592,985.47		Subtotal	\$550,987.95	
Total fro	TOTAL m bid form	<b>\$525,829.08</b> \$699,898.00		TOTAL m bid form	\$357,347.10 \$357,370.00		TOTAL m bid form	\$449,043.00 \$449,043.00		TOTAL m bid form	\$592,985.47 \$593,000.00		TOTAL m bid form	\$550,987.95 \$550,500.00	